
BUS SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, 20 MAY 2025

SCENIC WORLD SITE VISIT

SATURDAY, 24 MAY 2025

SYDNEY BRIDGECLIMB

WEDNESDAY, 21 MAY 2025

SYDNEY BRIDGECLIMB

FAMILY BUSINESS SITE VISITS

THE LONGEST LUNCH + THE EMERGING 
GENERATION LONGEST LUNCH

All buses departing from the Western Sydney Conference Centre (WSCC),  
81 Mulgoa Rd, Penrith NSW, will leave from the front of the venue.

JOURNEY MEET TIME DEPART

WSCC to Scenic World,  
Blue Mountains 11:30am 12:00pm

JOURNEY MEET TIME DEPART

WSCC to BridgeClimb 6:45am 7:00am

JOURNEY MEET TIME DEPART

WSCC to BridgeClimb 6:45am 7:00am

JOURNEY MEET TIME DEPART

WSCC to ActronAir 8:00am 8:15am*

WSCC to A.H. Beard 8:00am 8:15am*

WSCC to Garlo’s Pies 8:00am 8:15am*

WSCC to Harris Farm 8:00am 8:15am*

WSCC to Kennards Hire 8:00am 8:15am*

WSCC to Mongrel Boots 8:00am 8:15am*

JOURNEY MEET TIME DEPART

WSCC to The Longest 
Lunch at the SCG 11:30am 11:45am

WSCC to The Emerging 
Generation Longest Lunch 
at The Calyx

11:30am 11:45am

At the conclusion of the Scenic World Site Visit,  
bus transport will be available to return all guests  
to the Western Sydney Conference Centre, arriving  
at approx. 5.45pm.

Returning from BridgeClimb
If you are attending The Longest Lunch or  
The Emerging Generation Longest Lunch a bus  
will pick you up from the BridgeClimb and transport 
you directly to The Longest Lunch events.

If you are not attending The Longest Lunch or  
The Emerging Generation Longest Lunch, transport 
has been arranged to return you directly to the 
Western Sydney Conference Centre.

You are welcome to bring your luggage with you,  
so that once you have finished your BridgeClimb  
you can continue your onward journey. 

If you need to return to the Western Sydney 
Conference Centre, please inform the FBA staff  
so that we can make these arrangements for you. 

Returning from your Family Business Site Visit 
If you are attending The Longest Lunch or  
The Emerging Generation Longest Lunch a bus  
will pick you up from your selected Family Business 
site visit and transport you directly to The Longest 
Lunch events. 

If you are not attending The Longest Lunch or The 
Emerging Generation Longest Lunch, transport has 
been arranged to return you directly to the Western 
Sydney Conference Centre.

For those NOT attending a Family Business Site Visit, 
transport has been arranged for direct travel from 
Western Sydney Conference Centre to The Longest 
Lunch events. 

At the conclusion of The Longest Lunch events, bus 
transport will be available to return all guests to the 
Western Sydney Conference Centre.

*All buses will depart between 8:15am and 8:30am.


